	Ап.№
	Этаж
	Площадь с общими частями, кв.м
	Вид апартамента
	Цена, евро

	1
	1
	72
	с 2 спальнями
	66 950

	2
	1
	72
	с 2 спальнями
	69 950

	11
	3
	81
	с 2 спальнями
	продано

	13
	3
	81
	с 2 спальнями
	продано

	14
	3
	90
	с 2 спальнями
	продано

	15
	4
	82
	с 2 спальнями
	69 950


Цены включают оборудование и меблировку
